
LOT 110
HAMPTON LAKES #1 PB 7/252

KROLL JOSHUA J & ABIGAIL D
85390 CHERRY CREEK DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

13-2N-27-0720-0110-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4077.00

06/13/2023 MLU

01/06/2023 NWA 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

730,322
18,756
75,000

824,078
299,021
525,057

HX HB 50,722
474,335
824,078

0

789,370

2375/1344 7/07/2020 WD Q I 01 510,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REZAC KYLE A & CAITLI

KROLL JOSHUA J & AB

2093/0845 12/16/2016 SW Q I 01 514,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AVATAR PROPERTIES INC

REZAC KYLE A & CAIT

2025
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B1632406 CO ISSUED 0 12/16/2016

B1632406 NEW CONSTR 570,139 05/01/2016

2021HX Base Yr

85390 CHERRY CREEK DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 5,271 108.7750 143.58 756,810 2016 2016 0 0 0 3.50 96.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 4719

BAS 1,920 100 2016 1,920 266,025

FGR 717 55 2016 394 54,591

FOP 255 30 2016 76 10,530

FOP 275 30 2016 82 11,362

FUS 273 100 2016 273 37,825

FUS 2,526 100 2016 2,526 349,989

5,966 5,271 730,322

BAS=[YR=2016]  W2 N7  U3 L3  W5 FOP=[YR=2016]  W28 S10 E25 N7
U3 R3 $  D3 L3  S7 W25 N10 W18 FGR=[YR=2016]  W7 S45 E21 N21
W7 N9 W2 N9 W5 N6$ S6 E5 S9 E2 S9 E7 S28 E2 S1 E9 N1 E2
FOP=[YR=2016]  E7  D4 R4  E11  R7 U8  N8 W6 S5  D4 L4  W5  U7
L7  W7 S10$ N10 E7  D7 R7  E5  U4 R4  N5 E6 N30$ PTR= E20
FUS=[YR=2016]  E46 N1 E10 S1 E6 S10 E2 S30 W6 S5  D4 L4  W5
U4 L4  W11 S7 W13 N15 FUS=[YR=2016]  W21 N13 E21 S13$ N13 W21
N24$ W20$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 614.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2016 2016 3 95 3,791

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 56 3 168.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2016 2016 3 95 1,037

3 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2016 2016 3 97 1,940

4 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 0 0 1,200.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2022 2022 3 95 11,400

5 0463 FENCE GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2022 2022 3 98 588

18,756

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


